7:00 PM
7:01 PM
7:15 PM
7:20 PM
7:35 PM
8:00 PM
8:45 PM
9:00 PM
9:05 PM

Brookline Selectboard

Agenda for August 27,2014

Call to order

Approve minutes of August 13,2014
Scheduled members of the public
Unscheduled members of the public
New Business

Old Business

Pay orders and correspondence

Set agenda for September 10,2014

Adjournment



