## Brookline Selectboard Agenda for August 27,2014

7:00 PM	Call to order
7:01 PM	Approve minutes of August 13,2014
7:15 PM	Scheduled members of the public
7:20 PM	Unscheduled members of the public
7:35 PM	New Business
8:00 PM	Old Business
8:45 PM	Pay orders and correspondence
9:00 PM	Set agenda for September 10,2014
9:05 PM	Adjournment